

SUPPORT EARLY LITERACY IN OUR COMMUNITY

Mason and Thurston Imagination Library Society

Child Care Action Council is working to expand early literacy in Mason and Thurston counties by serving as the affiliate for Dolly Parton's Imagination Library.

Dolly Parton's Imagination Library provides children from birth up to age five a high-quality, age appropriate book in the mail each month. These thoughtfully curated, award winning books are carefully selected by childhood literacy experts and provided to all families free of charge.

As this book-gifting program grows to impact an increasing number of children in Mason and Thurston counties, we must raise additional funds to continue the momentum and provide more children with access to this invaluable program that sets our youth up for success in school and in life.



What is the Thurston Imagination Library Society?

The Imagination Library Society is a core group of supporters who commit to a donation of at least \$1,000 to support Dolly Parton's Imagination Library in Mason and Thurston counties. Your investment will help ensure that every child in the community has the opportunity to develop a lifelong love of reading.



Mason and Thurston Imagination Library Society Membership Levels

We need your help to provide this program to as many families as possible. Your membership in the Imagination Library Society will directly provide free books for children ages birth to five in Mason and Thurston counties.

Champion: \$5,000

- Weekly social media content featuring business for 1 month
- On-site display of Dolly Parton's Imagination Library publicity materials at your business location (optional)
- Business name, logo and information displayed on CCAC home page
- Business name/logo included in CCAC newsletter
- Year-round recognition on Imagination Library page of CCAC website
- Customized CCAC blog post
- Business name listed on CCAC annual report

Foundational Member: \$3,500

- Quarterly recognition on CCAC social media platforms
- Business name/logo included in CCAC newsletter
- Year-round recognition on Imagination Library page of CCAC website
- Customized CCAC blog post
- Business name listed on CCAC annual report

Impact Member: \$1,750

- Spotlight post on CCAC social media platforms
- Business name/logo displayed on CCAC website
- Mention in CCAC blog post
- Business name listed on CCAC annual report

Sustaining Member: \$1,000

- Recognition on CCAC social media platforms
- Business name/logo displayed on CCAC website
- Business name listed on CCAC annual report





Make Your Commitment Today!

I would like to join the Mason Thurston Imagination Library Society at the following level:

		Champion	
		Foundational Member	
		Impact Member	
		Sustaining Member	
	Please com	plete the following information:	
Nam	ne:		
Com	ıpany:		
Add	ress:		
City:		_ State: Zip:	
Phor	ne:	Email	
Payr	nent Method:		
	·	make payable to Child Care Action Council)	
	CC#:		
	CCV:	Expiration Date:	
	Please send me an invoic	ce	
	I will make my contribution at ccacwa.org		

